5 km Marmande Asptt 24 février 2013 5 km

Classement

Nom
1 ZAABOULA
2 MERLAND
3 MENIN
4 DESPUJOLS
5 VAN KAAM
6 VIALARD
7 DELAGE

8 EL MEKKAOUUIL

9 POUPOT

10 HARRIBEY
11 DUCOS

12 POTET

13 PATFOORT
14 COUTURIER
15 DEPRETZ

16 HOUDEBINE
17 AVIZINI

18 FERNANDES
19 JOLY
20 DANEY

21 OUSTY
22 PESSANNA
23 SCAFFINI
24 JoLY

25 RIOULT

26 LASSUS

27 PRIEUR

28 GYSSELS

29 PAILLAUGUE
30 QUILEZ

31 QUILEZ

32 BOST

33 LABARBE
34 DENOIS

35 VACQUE

36 DUFFAU

37 PIRIOU

Prénom
Fouad
Thierry
Thomas
Eric

Lionel
Jean Philippe
David
Khalid
Patrice
Pascal
Antoine
Jason
Julien
Pascal
Christelle
Gérald
Nicolas
Jean-Michel
Alain
Hugo
Thierry
Guillaume
Jean Luc
Josiane
Raphaél
Héléne
Jean-Paul
Jean
Myriam
Aléxis
Anthony
Marie-Line
Annie
Bernard
Danielle
Stéphanie
Laure
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Cat.

ES
Vi

CA
SE
SE
SE
SE
Vi

SE
V2
CA
CA
MI
Vi

SE
Vi

SE
V2
V2
CA
V2
ES
Vi

V2
JuU
V2
V3
V3
V1

MI
MI
V2
V2
V3
V2
SE
V1

Club

UA Gujan Mestras
Stade Villeneuvois

Sud Tri Performance
Elan Girondais Atlétisme
Stade Villeneuvois

G2A

US Marmande Athlétisme
SU Agen Athlétisme

AC Réolais

AC Réolais

Elan Girondais Atlétisme
Elan Girondais Atlétisme
Stade Villeneuvois
AFCF

Stade Villeneuvois

US Marmande Athlétisme
Bergerac Athlétic Club
AC Réolais

Bergerac Athlétic Club
Bergerac Athlétic Club
Galopins de Guyenne

Bergerac Athlétic Club
Asptt Triathlon Marmande
US Marmande Athlétisme
US Tonneins Athlétisme

Bergerac Athlétic Club
Elan Girondais Atlétisme
US Marmande Athlétisme

Bergerac Athlétic Club

Temps Arrondi
00:16:11
00:16:48
00:16:57
00:17:25
00:17:41
00:17:50
00:17:53
00:18:14
00:18:50
00:19:00
00:19:06
00:19:18
00:19:24
00:19:38
00:19:57
00:20:02
00:20:18
00:20:34
00:20:37
00:21:03
00:21:55
00:21:56
00:22:00
00:22:11
00:22:18
00:23:26
00:23:26
00:23:39
00:23:48
00:24:01
00:24:30
00:24:40
00:25:44
00:26:19
00:28:27
00:28:48
00:28:59

Class/cat.
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38 PETITCUENOT
39 PEBERAT

40 MANSENCAL
51 GITON

42 MOLINIE

43 LUBY

44 LUBY

45 GATAC

46 GROUEFF

47 TERRADE

48 GENTY

49 VICO

50 TOURON

Delphine
Isabelle
Marie-Claire
Daniel
Christophe
Céline
Lionel

Jean Pierre
Odile
Claudie
Elise

Jésus
Evelyne

V1
SE
V2
V4
Vi
SE
SE
V4
V2
V2
V1
Vi
SE

Bergerac Athlétic Club

Pass' Running
Spiridon Périgord Pourpre

Bergerac Athlétic Club
Bergerac Athlétic Club

00:29:01
00:29:03
00:29:07
00:29:54
00:30:01
00:30:25
00:30:40
00:31:06
00:31:20
00:31:46
00:32:32
00:33:30
00:33:31
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